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Homo sapiens NUMB

Homo sapiens NUMBL

Oikopleura dioica NUMB

Oikopleura dioica NUMB-Like

100

0.94

0.83

0.17

0.25

0.48

0.11

Homo_sapiens_NUMB
Homo_sapiens_NUMBL
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB-Like

1
1
1
1

27
68
55
83

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - MNK LRQS FRRKK - - - DVYVPE ASRPHQWQT - -
- - - - - - - - - - MSRS AAASGGPRRPERHLPP APCGAPGPPE TCRTEPDGAGTMNK LRQS LRRRK - - - P AYVPE ASRPHQWQA - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - MS L LHDDRQDGHSHHNAS FSRGSGL LKS I RKS FRRRKSKPP AL TADAQKP VEWLD - -
MKK FRLS FRRKKEKKE Y I NE I EDNEENENDGLSRAKNRT I SS AMP AAQNNF VRT I RNS FRRKKKHDL TKDFE TDQNENLDQNV

28
69
56
84

96
126
114
156

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - DEEGVRTGKCS FP VK YLGHVE VDESRGMH I CEDAVKRLK AERK F FKGF FGK TGKK AVK AVLWVS ADGLR
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - DEDAVRKGTCS FP VRYLGHVE VEESRGMHVCEDAVKK LK AM- - - - - - - - - - - GRKS VKS VLWVS ADGLR
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - DERK VNDGTCE FRVK YLGCAE VAEPRG I HHCEE AVKRHK LRR - - - - - - - - - - QRNKPRAVL V I SPDAVR
PRDPKQT I KSNDANNE FNVKSG I ANYKCK F LGKKE VGGKSG I S YTEE AL TYYK A I R - - - - - - - - - - AKKKPRV I I QVSPE V I R

97
127
115
157

178
208
188
239

VVDEK TKDL I VDQT I EK VS FCAPDRNFDRAFS Y I CRDGTTRRWI CHCFMAVKDT - GERLSHAVGCAFAACLERKQKREKECGV
VVDDK TKDL L VDQT I EK VS FCAPDRNLDK AFS Y I CRDGTTRRWI CHCFL ALKDS - GERLSHAVGCAFAACLERKQRREKECGV
L VKEKSKQL I LDQS I EK I S FCAPDS T YE AAFS Y I CRDGTTKRWMCYS FSS I TKE - GERLSNAFGS AFK ACFEKKK - - - - - - - -
VVS AKDQS L L FDQAVDK I S FCAPSNTHQDAFS Y I ARDGTSQAWMCYCFS AKND I TGAS LSK VFGVAFK ACLDNRNRLHKE AGK

179
209
189
240

255
284
248
307

T - - - - ATFDASRTTFTREGS FRVTTATEQAEREE I MKQMQDAKK AE TDK I VVGSS VAPGNTAPSPS - - SP TSP TSDAT TS LE
T - - - - AAFDASRTS FAREGS FRLSGGGRP AERE APDKKK AE AAAAP T - - - VAPGP AQPGHVSP TP ATTSPGEKGE AGTP VAAG
- - - - - - S LQE AENK I REE TS FMSEQP I TTK TK TEPS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - VK TPRSDPGYCEPPKS - - - DDRESSKEEPKK I N
AP VDVE VTDLPQGGFTRDGTFRHRKPKKQEQE VTES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - L I Q I DTVP ASSS LSNG - TS FNS TPMTSPDSQPS

256
285
249
308

334
367
327
379

NNPHA I PRRHAP I EQL ARQGS FRGFP ALSQKMSP FKRQLS LR I NE LPS TMQRK TDFP I KNAVPE VE - - - - GE AES I SS LCSQ I
TT AAA I PRRHAP LEQL VRQGS FRGFP ALSQKNSP FKRQLS LRLNE LPS T LQRRTDFQVKGT VPEMEPPGAGDSDS I NALCTQ I
FE I KS LPRPQAP - EE LKRQPS FK L FVPNAKN - - - AFK TSS LREDK LQ I N I EK FRGHQVLNP VPE I ESESRKP VQAVQP FRRN
VSNDL I RARP APS ADL VRQAS LR I P LKNSNQAGP FKKS VSMRAYSNPNKPQTEE AKNWT - - - - - - - - - - - DQLE A I KRLN I E V

335
368
328
380

417
391
344
389

TNAFS TPEDP FSS APMTKP VTVVAPQSP TFQANGTDS AFHVL AKP AHT AL AP VAMP VRE TNPWAHAPDAANKE I AATCSGTE
SSS FAS AGAP - - - - - - - - - - - - - APGPP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P ATTGTS A
YNSQS I QVMR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TSSKP T
HNAKP VHDGP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

418
392
345
390

497
472
427
443

GQSSGAASPGL FQAGHRRTPSE ADRWLEE VSKS VRAQQPQAS AAP LQP VLQPPPP TA I SQP ASP FQGNAF L TSQP VP VG - - - V
GEPS - VPP AAAFQPGHKRTPSE AERWLEE VSQVAK AQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQAAS VAP VP TMP - P ALQP FP AP VGP FD
QP I REDDPWSS VEEDKPK FP FES AFTAPMPPP AHEEP VADDTRSQTAS T AGDRWI ES I SRE V I P L LK TGESGSS VG I S TPRLS
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AWEP ADP FNE L ANRHTPKSPP A I PSRAPQAPKRQP FGG I SGVP ARS LNSSNSSS - - - - - - - - - -

498
473
428
444

574
551
484
464

VP ALQP AFVP - - - - - AQS YP VANGMP YP - APNVP VVG I TPSQMVANVFGT AGHPQAAHPHQSPS L VRQQT FPHYE ASS AT TSP
AP AQVAVFLPPPHMQPP FVP AYPGLGYPPMPRVP VVG I TPSQMVANAFCS AAQLQ - - - PQP ATL LGK AGAFPPP A I PS APGS -
QRGK TPP V I P ARVGFNRFNPS YSSQRMPSSHS AP TGS FTRS YS VR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - YTGS AGVSS TSS -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P FAMDAEPKS I L YGNQFRQ I M- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

575
552
485

651
609
530

FFKPP AQHLNGS AAFNGVDDGRL AS ADRHTE VP TGTCP VDP FE AQWAALENKSKQRTNPSP TNP FSSDLQK T FE I E L
- - - - QARPRPNGAPWP - - - - - - - - - - - - PEP AP AP APE LDP FE AQWAALEGK ATVEK - - - PSNP FSGDLQK TFE I E L
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - SPNP FQDAP FPDFSSQWE ALGQKQAAS TLQSS TNE AKKSGPP FLS I - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Homo_sapiens_NUMB
Homo_sapiens_NUMBL
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB-Like

Homo_sapiens_NUMB
Homo_sapiens_NUMBL
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB-Like

Homo_sapiens_NUMB
Homo_sapiens_NUMBL
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB-Like

Homo_sapiens_NUMB
Homo_sapiens_NUMBL
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB-Like

Homo_sapiens_NUMB
Homo_sapiens_NUMBL
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB-Like

Homo_sapiens_NUMB
Homo_sapiens_NUMBL
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB-Like

Homo_sapiens_NUMB
Homo_sapiens_NUMBL
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB-Like

Homo_sapiens_NUMB
Homo_sapiens_NUMBL
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB
Oikopleura_dioica_NUMB-Like


